0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%

450 mm module: max. 108 W / 4.5 A max. 180 W / 7.5 A
Brightness White LEDs: 2,100 k Lux >   @ 120 W per 300 mm module
* At the center of the light lines (working distance 50 mm )
LED Color White: Color temperature 5000 K to 5650 K
Red: 627 nm, FWHM 20 nm
Temperature Signal Can be read out via PIN 5
Operating Conditions Temperature: 5 °C to 35 °C Humidity: < 70% No dust or oil saturated ventilation
Approvals CE and ETL according to Standard EN 61010, ROHS compliant
Technical Data
General technical data two basic modules (300 mm or 450 mm)
Length
(mm)
High Brightness Light Line for Diffused (D) or Reflective Surface (R)
White Red
Air Water Air Water
300 HB-LED-LL D/R300 WA HB-LED-LL D/R300 WW HB-LED-LL D/R300 RA HB-LED-LL D/R300 RW
450 HB-LED-LL D/R450 WA HB-LED-LL D/R450 WW HB-LED-LL D/R450 RA HB-LED-LL D/R450 RW
600 HB-LED-LL D/R600 WA HB-LED-LL D/R600 WW HB-LED-LL D/R600 RA HB-LED-LL D/R600 RW
750 HB-LED-LL D/R750 WA HB-LED-LL D/R750 WW HB-LED-LL D/R750 RA HB-LED-LL D/R750 RW
900 HB-LED-LL D/R900 WA HB-LED-LL D/R900 WW HB-LED-LL D/R900 RA HB-LED-LL D/R900 RW
1050 HB-LED-LL D/R1050 WA HB-LED-LL D/R1050 WW HB-LED-LL D/R1050 RA HB-LED-LL D/R1050 RW
1200 HB-LED-LL D/R1200 WA HB-LED-LL D/R1200 WW HB-LED-LL D/R1200 RA HB-LED-LL D/R1200 RW
1350 HB-LED-LL D/R1350 WA HB-LED-LL D/R1350 WW HB-LED-LL D/R1350 RA HB-LED-LL D/R1350 RW
1500 HB-LED-LL D/R1500 WA HB-LED-LL D/R1500 WW HB-LED-LL D/R1500 RA HB-LED-LL D/R1500 RW
1650 HB-LED-LL D/R1650 WA HB-LED-LL D/R1650 WW HB-LED-LL D/R1650 RA HB-LED-LL D/R1650 RW
1800 HB-LED-LL D/R1800 WA HB-LED-LL D/R1800 WW HB-LED-LL D/R1800 RA HB-LED-LL D/R1800 RW
1950 HB-LED-LL D/R1950 WA HB-LED-LL D/R1950 WW HB-LED-LL D/R1950 RA HB-LED-LL D/R1950 RW
2100 HB-LED-LL D/R2100 WA HB-LED-LL D/R2100 WW HB-LED-LL D/R2100 RA HB-LED-LL D/R2100 RW
2250 HB-LED-LL D/R2250 WA HB-LED-LL D/R2250 WW HB-LED-LL D/R2250 RA HB-LED-LL D/R2250 RW
2400 HB-LED-LL D/R2400 WA HB-LED-LL D/R2400 WW HB-LED-LL D/R2400 RA HB-LED-LL D/R2400 RW
2550 HB-LED-LL D/R2550 WA HB-LED-LL D/R2550 WW HB-LED-LL D/R2550 RA HB-LED-LL D/R2550 RW
2700 HB-LED-LL D/R2700 WA HB-LED-LL D/R2700 WW HB-LED-LL D/R2700 RA HB-LED-LL D/R2700 RW
2850 HB-LED-LL D/R2850 WA HB-LED-LL D/R2850 WW HB-LED-LL D/R2850 RA HB-LED-LL D/R2850 RW
3000 HB-LED-LL D/R3000 WA HB-LED-LL D/R3000 WW HB-LED-LL D/R3000 RA HB-LED-LL D/R3000 RW
V
e
rs
io